Bags and travel / Sports bags

VINGA Sortino weekend bag

SKU: TP1517001
Categorie: Bags and travel
Disponibilitate: In stoc (2405)

Stylish weekend bag with discreet PU details. A simple and lightweight model perfect for a

short weekend trip

General information
Brand

PMS main colour

Item Length CM

Item Width CM

Item Dimensions

Item Weight Net Gr

Outer Carton Qty

Max Print Width Default MM
Max Print Height Default MM
Max Colors Default

Max Print Area Default
Print Technique Default
Print Position Default

Color

_Color_Hex

Item Height CM

Item Box Length CM

Item Box Width CM

Item Box Height CM

Item Box Dimensions
Product Life Cycle

Material

Countries of Origin

Item Weight Gross Gr

Outer Carton Length CM
Outer Carton Width CM
Outer Carton Height CM
Outer Carton Dimensions
Outer Carton Weight Net KG
Outer Carton Weight Gross KG
All Print Codes

Print Code Default

Variable Data Printing

Variations

Attribute

#98979A [

Vinga

16-3915

23

48

23 x48x30cm
545

20

100

150

6

100 x 150 mm
Screen transfer
item front

grey

#98979A

30

69

38

3

69 x 38 x 3 cm
Current
Polyethylene terephthalate
CHN

573

69

38

30

69 x 38 x 30 cm
11,5

12

Digital Transfer OS, Embroidery, PU Label Sortino, Screen Transfer OS

Screen Transfer OS

true

SKU
TP1517001




